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  FOR 2022 10                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022 10 TO 2022 10

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

5254722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5254722 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT          68,000      68,000      68,000.00      17,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%

  2022/10/000154 04/08/2022 API       17,000.00 VND 000018 VCH208047   BUCK SHOALS VFD      FY 2022 FUNDING                  106131
  2022/10/000154 04/08/2022 COL      -17,000.00 REF 000018                                 FY 2022 FUNDING

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO        68,000      68,000      68,000.00      17,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5254722 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0       4,000       3,920.50            .00            .00          79.50   98.0%

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0       4,000       3,920.50            .00            .00          79.50   98.0%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE         68,000      72,000      71,920.50      17,000.00            .00          79.50   99.9%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES       68,000      72,000      71,920.50      17,000.00            .00          79.50

                           GRAND TOTAL       68,000      72,000      71,920.50      17,000.00            .00          79.50   99.9%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VgZ7gXbWM2KBZly3OD%2B%2FGM42iBBIHH1guLvgBsGdi0x66y8Am8XYZNK3nOPjuRiQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9oaWdQFDUf9wB1yhCcoELRIUaAQbxBe9S9Oi9nkSk%2BLyiM2D2CU5EXUxb7DepBls
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tWRQfP2MjPk1Xdh8jMoHUL7XX4ulBxw3YGLjl4pemeU15h7ARtCVzWRD9AlZ6h0B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GqWc8sg0cVWGzEC%2FLOr4dD4SGlwFVQOt6sVKPQyU9lsykz%2BjR9OUBGLJXSuSZ3BX
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  FOR 2022 11                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022 11 TO 2022 11

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

5254722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5254722 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT          68,000      68,000      68,000.00            .00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO        68,000      68,000      68,000.00            .00            .00            .00  100.0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5254722 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0       4,000       3,920.50            .00            .00          79.50   98.0%

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0       4,000       3,920.50            .00            .00          79.50   98.0%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE         68,000      72,000      71,920.50            .00            .00          79.50   99.9%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES       68,000      72,000      71,920.50            .00            .00          79.50

                           GRAND TOTAL       68,000      72,000      71,920.50            .00            .00          79.50   99.9%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vV9vuk3%2B0F7kyZbRYlrTQ6QSXeSIUbwwAoceTgzJtRPj8XfuPgsWBJIRO1CCED%2B3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8fJpClGt27MdorNmbTURF8SpIf%2BMsZb8ZaEP4zv3RRBslYXqBeOXwUp18PvCQ1Y6
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/11
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               52
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
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  FOR 2022 12                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022 12 TO 2022 12

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

5254722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5254722 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT          68,000      68,000      68,000.00            .00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO        68,000      68,000      68,000.00            .00            .00            .00  100.0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5254722 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0       4,000       3,920.50            .00            .00          79.50   98.0%

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0       4,000       3,920.50            .00            .00          79.50   98.0%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE         68,000      72,000      71,920.50            .00            .00          79.50   99.9%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES       68,000      72,000      71,920.50            .00            .00          79.50

                           GRAND TOTAL       68,000      72,000      71,920.50            .00            .00          79.50   99.9%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c70Oz7gAlQDDcDphtbId8iWB5unH8k9E0iFPZX1apujY9ukXSM3%2BsUxC7ChRtxW3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IlQvm0Hpwaubt%2BTQelYg1rld5GOBBQNDADs9ToM8ktGXW4ARivNcimgRvbEz%2Fi8O
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/12
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/12
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/12
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               52
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/10
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/10
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/10
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               52
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


